08 Ekim 2012 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CAKIRKAYA(1)

2 GULBALIM4)

3 DELIiRUZGAR(9)
4 GOKBAKIR(3)

5 AKGIRAY(12)

6 ASKIMCAN(8)

7  SENBEN(11)

8  HASRETIVKAYA®6)
9 GUNYUZU(5)

10 KOKAGA(10)

11 SARSINTI(13)

12 AZIMSAH(14)

13 YILDIZHAN STAR(7)

14 SECKINTAY(2)

GANYAN(1) 9,20 4, IKILi(1/4) 23,05 ¥, SIRALI IKiLi(1/4) 76,40 , PLASE(1) 2,90 +, PLASE(4) 2,85 %, PLASE IKIiLi(1/4) 30,70 t, PLASE IKiLi(1/9) 42,60 +, PLASE iKiLi(4/9) 29,10 %,

Yasg
3yke

3yad
3yke
3yke
3yde
3yae
3yad
3yae
3yad
3yae
3yad
3yae
3yae

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)24.000 &
1.)6.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HALID- ALBEN

SOVALYE- NENEHATUN
TIMURHAN - ESERKZI

AGA KARACA - RIKIYEHANM
BILGIN- NECVE35

ERBEYIM- FANY DE CARRERE (FR)
YELHAN- CAHDE73

ERSINAN - AYAZKIZ
¢ZGUNHAN - FRIZ
KOKIVENHAN - AGAKZI
ERBEYIM- SANLIHANIM

ATAK - CAHDE 81

BEYEFENDI - KIRVIZI BUGDAY

EMAEL (FL) - KEMYETULIRAK 64

Handikap 15/DHOW
2.)9.600 ¢
2)2400 ¢
Siklet Jokey

54 MAH.TURAN

555  MGUNDUZELI
52 YAKTAS

555  SIPEK

51  TYILDZ

505 HPARILDAR
515 HALTIN

50  DKILIC

555  AKURSUN
515  HKILIGARSLAN
505  IDINAR

50  OINCE

53 GOKHGOKCE

56 I.HKETME

TABELA BAHIS(1/4/9/3) 259,45 b, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(1/4/9/3) 2,12 ©

Sahip
SEY. DILBER

FIK. VATANSEVER
HAM DEMR
SEM TOYDEMR
SEM TOYDEMR
A ISI. DENiZ
OME. ALTIN
KAD. KAYA

ADI. TURAN

ATI. SERINER
MEH. SAHIN
SEM TOYDEMR
MUC. YILDIZHAN

i. HAL. SIMSEK

3)4.800 ¢
3.1.200 ¢

Antrendrii
ATEMIZER

ARMLDIZ
H.ARAN
AAKBULUT
AAKBULUT
ATEMZER
TKIYAS
H.ARAN
AOKSUZLER
S.KONAK
MOCAL
AA<BULUT
AAKBULUT

TKIYAS

Derece

1.38.49

1.38.58

1.38.67

1.38.92

1.39.22

1.39.556

1.39.82

1.39.93

1.40.66

141.26

1.42.60

142.79

1.46.29

1.49.53

Bursa Hipdromu (55. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4.)2400 ¢
4.)600 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark
9,20 7  Yarim Boy
1,95 12 Yarm Boy
5,00 6 1,5Boy
2,70 1
2,70 5
34,65 10
8,05 8
14,00 11
5,75 9
5,50 3
13,15 13
2,70 14
13,55 2
10,70 4

GGk HP
66

61
54
61
52
55
53
58
61
53
51
48
56

62



